CONTRACTORS STATE LICENSE BOARD

LICENSES REVOKED FROM 08/01/2020 TO 08/31/2020

BUSINESS NAME

A R | DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION INC

AV GENERAL CONTRACTOR

ABE FIRE PROTECTION/BUILDERS LLC
ABOVE BOARD CONSTRUCTION

ALZATE CESAR ANTONIO

AMBROSE BUILDERS

ARNESON CONSTRUCTION

BAKKENSON BUILDING GROUP
CALGREEN VENTURES DBA CALGREEN HOMES
DECK PRO'S THE

E D B CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT INC
FIVE STAR WINDOWS INC

FOLSOM LAKE TILE INC

GENE FEDON GENERAL CONTRACTOR
GREEN ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP INC

H 2 H DESIGN & BUILD

H2H DESIGN + BUILD LLC

J T PLUS INC DBA ADS CONSTRUCTION
KINNEY'S CONSTRUCTION & HANDYMAN SERVICE
LEWIS PLUMBING

PACIFIC TILE & STONE VENEER
PARAMOUNT ELECTRIC CO

POOR HOUSE BUILDERS INC

PRECISION TREE SERVICE

PRO - COATING

QUALITY CAULKING PAINTING & SPECIALTIES
QUALITY CONSTRUCTION A

QUANG CONSTRUCTION AND SERVICES

R E J ELECTRIC COMPANY

RY C O BUILDERS

RENO'S PLUMBING

ROAD SPECIFICATIONS PAVING

S J W CONSTRUCTION INC

THURSTON CONSTRUCTION

TOLEDANO SHAHAR

WILKERSON ELECTRIC

TOTAL REVOKED LICENSES: 36

LICENSE NUMBER REVOKED DATE

LIC 1003184
LIC 1021592
LIC921241
LIC 695126

HIS 106681 SP

LIC 931782
LIC 918475
LIC 668663
LIC 1012209
LIC 814594
LIC 988058
LIC 628381
LIC 857517
LIC 936596
LIC 961524
LIC 957432
LIC 1047559
LIC 989060
LIC 993378
LIC 351846
LIC 757681
LIC 882121
LIC 894215
LIC 782346
LIC 988413
LIC 911883
LIC 893142
LIC 977664
LIC 819839
LIC 801681
LIC 1041733
LIC 1017515
LIC 925860
LIC 797902
HIS 85127 SP
LIC 1004698

08/28/2020
08/03/2020
08/24/2020
08/28/2020
08/31/2020
08/14/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/10/2020
08/31/2020
08/17/2020
08/10/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/06/2020
08/14/2020
08/14/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
08/31/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/24/2020
08/31/2020
08/03/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/31/2020
08/14/2020
08/28/2020
08/28/2020
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