## CONTRACTORS STATE LICENSE BOARD LICENSES REVOKED FROM 08/01/2020 TO 08/31/2020

BUSINESS NAME	LICENSE NUMBER	REVOKED DATE
A R I DESIGN & CONSTRUCTION INC	LIC 1003184	08/28/2020
A V GENERAL CONTRACTOR	LIC 1021592	08/03/2020
ABE FIRE PROTECTION/BUILDERS LLC	LIC 921241	08/24/2020
ABOVE BOARD CONSTRUCTION	LIC 695126	08/28/2020
ALZATE CESAR ANTONIO	HIS 106681 SP	08/31/2020
AMBROSE BUILDERS	LIC 931782	08/14/2020
ARNESON CONSTRUCTION	LIC 918475	08/31/2020
BAKKENSON BUILDING GROUP	LIC 668663	08/31/2020
CALGREEN VENTURES DBA CALGREEN HOMES	LIC 1012209	08/10/2020
DECK PRO'S THE	LIC 814594	08/31/2020
E D B CONSTRUCTION MANAGEMENT INC	LIC 988058	08/17/2020
FIVE STAR WINDOWS INC	LIC 628381	08/10/2020
FOLSOM LAKE TILE INC	LIC 857517	08/31/2020
GENE FEDON GENERAL CONTRACTOR	LIC 936596	08/31/2020
GREEN ENVIRONMENTAL GROUP INC	LIC 961524	08/14/2020
H 2 H DESIGN & BUILD	LIC 957432	08/14/2020
H2H DESIGN + BUILD LLC	LIC 1047559	08/14/2020
J T PLUS INC DBA ADS CONSTRUCTION	LIC 989060	08/06/2020
KINNEY'S CONSTRUCTION & HANDYMAN SERVICE	LIC 993378	08/14/2020
LEWIS PLUMBING	LIC 351846	08/14/2020
PACIFIC TILE & STONE VENEER	LIC 757681	08/28/2020
PARAMOUNT ELECTRIC CO	LIC 882121	08/28/2020
POOR HOUSE BUILDERS INC	LIC 894215	08/28/2020
PRECISION TREE SERVICE	LIC 782346	08/31/2020
PRO - COATING	LIC 988413	08/07/2020
QUALITY CAULKING PAINTING & SPECIALTIES	LIC 911883	08/07/2020
QUALITY CONSTRUCTION A	LIC 893142	08/24/2020
QUANG CONSTRUCTION AND SERVICES	LIC 977664	08/31/2020
R E J ELECTRIC COMPANY	LIC 819839	08/03/2020
R Y C O BUILDERS	LIC 801681	08/31/2020
RENO'S PLUMBING	LIC 1041733	08/31/2020
ROAD SPECIFICATIONS PAVING	LIC 1017515	08/31/2020
S J W CONSTRUCTION INC	LIC 925860	08/31/2020
THURSTON CONSTRUCTION	LIC 797902	08/14/2020
TOLEDANO SHAHAR	HIS 85127 SP	08/28/2020
WILKERSON ELECTRIC	LIC 1004698	08/28/2020
TOTAL REVOKED LICENSES: 36		